FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

June 6, 2022

Regular Cattle Sale, Pair Special & Wilken Angus Turnout Bull Sale

Name

J PETERSON
KYLE BRINK

DOYLE SIMON
ALAN DYE

DOUG DIETTERLE

JOHN PAUL
RICH PECK

MICK KENNEDY

DE KING

PAT CLARK

JADE LYON

AUGUST LAURENZ
FAIRVIEW RANCH INC
JACE & KRISTI BIRKELAND
J PETERSON

WILKEN RANCH INC
ROGER & RITA LONG

DOUG HOHENBERGER
GENE BIERMAN

ISAAC & JERYLIN DAHLMAN

ARCADIA LLC

EARL KNIGHT & DEBRA DAY
JOHN PAUL

KEITH GAASKJOLEN

DOYLE SIMON

Qty Color
PAIRS
5 BLACK
27 BLACK
4 BLACK
41 BLACK
5 BLACK
WEIGH-UPS
3 BLACK
2 BLACK
4 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
3 BLACK
3 BLACK
3 BLACK
15 BLACK
2 BLK/BWF
1 BWF
1 BLACK
3 BLACK
1 RED
2 BLACK
2 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BWF
22 BLACK
18 BLACK
34 BLACK
11 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
4 BLACK
8 BLACK
2 BLACK
4 BLACK
1 BLACK
3 BLACK

Kind

3-4 yr old PAIR
3-5 yr old PAIR
Solid PAIR
Broken mouth PAIR
Broken mouth PAIR

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

AvgWT

1471
1410
1473
1419
1445

985
1203
951
995
1150
1063
1005
958
934
1100
1200
1125
1220
1160
940
935
978
970
923
915
954
1287
1153
1088
1305
1018
1408
1395
1395
1571
1085
1308

Price

2350.00
2310.00
1575.00
1525.00
1350.00

123.00
123.00
123.00
122.50
92.00

122.00
122.00
122.00
122.00
121.00
120.00
120.00
119.00
115.00
119.00
119.00
114.00
106.00
104.00
96.00

109.00
77.50

76.50

71.00

109.00
106.00
79.00

105.50
85.00

79.00

105.00
75.00



DARWIN HAUSER

COLT PETERSON

ANDY ELSHERE
ROB SMILEY
MIKE MAHER

SLETTEN ANGUS LLC
LEANN HLAVKA
JASON OSTENSON
RICHARD GELVIN
DOUG DIETTERLE
WILKEN RANCH INC

MITCH PAULSEN

DENNIS HATHAWAY
ISAAC & JERYLIN DAHLMAN

J PETERSON

TRACY BUER

FISHHOOK RANCH INC

A J LINDSKOV

RILEY CIHAK

ARNESON RANCH

KELLY HAUSER
GARY PRICE

FRITZ & JANA JOHNSON
LARRY HAUSER
DE KING

PRAP WONRPRUNRRPRNRLRYIWEENMNWYNRrUOUNMNOORNREO®

N
LN

0 R R R AR WRNBR

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
RED
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cCow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1117
1100
1345
1555
1379
1090
1395
1281
1125
1000
1487
1205
1172
1304
1353
1274
1325
1153
1065
1175
1315
1279
1220
1403
1500
1320
1495
1393
1500
1294
1270
1338
1275
1808
1539
1379
1243
1295
1323
1465
1418
1265
1383
1480
1365
1230
1475

102.50
92.00
78.50
80.00
77.50
97.00
81.00
95.00
93.00
91.00
79.00
77.00
76.50
76.00
76.00
76.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
86.00
83.50
83.00
79.00
78.50
82.50
82.00
82.00
82.00
73.00
81.50
72.00
81.50
71.00
81.50
79.50
81.25
77.50
81.00
71.00
80.50
78.00
80.50
80.50
80.00
80.50
80.00
80.00



BRAD SCHECHER
BILL HOLT

DAKOTA LONGBRAKE
RON GOLDADE

JOHN CAPP RANCH INC

AUGUST LAURENZ
JOHN SIMONS
PAULINE WEBB
ARLIE RADWAY
DON MCKINSTRY

JAKE LONGBRAKE
MEL DUTTON
DUANE PETERS
JIM BINGAMAN

HAINES RANCH
GREG & LINDY SMITH
ED MILLER

RICH PECK

TRIG CLARK

ROCKY LONGBRAKE

JACE & KRISTI BIRKELAND

KEITH HULM
BILL BURRESS

CARSON WILLIAMS

TODD GERBRACHT

STANLEY BRIXEY

TROY & CALLIE BROOKS

TROY LONG

ERIC SCHUCHARD

JUSTIN DAY
JAMIE WILLERT
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RED
RED
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cCow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1450
1293
1287
1205
1423
1480
1295
1330
1560
1395
1348
1269
1300
1220
1721
1405
1470
1288
1645
1210
1422
1288
1212
1415
1475
1477
1393
1370
1358
1405
1473
1498
1373
1185
1435
1295
1305
1107
1159
1400
1465
1428
1150
1345
1330
1130

80.00
79.50
73.50
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
76.00
79.50
78.50
79.50
79.50
79.50
79.50
79.50
71.50
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.00
78.00
75.50
78.00
77.50
77.50
76.50
77.50
74.50
77.00
76.50
70.50
77.00
77.00
72.00
77.00
76.50
76.50
76.50



ROD & MARY GIESLER
DUANE HOFF

TONY HOLT
FAIRVIEW RANCH INC

JTVIG

FISCHBACH LAND & CATTLE

IVER HEIER

JAMES PODZIMEK

DAN BECKMAN JR

NEIL & VICKI BIRKELAND
T FLYING V RANCH LLC
RYAN VIG

ROGER & RITA LONG

TW & FAYE SCHALESKY

JOHN SIMONS
RYAN WILLERT
GRADY MATT
JASON OSTENSON
SLETTEN ANGUS LLC
IVER HEIER

LINDSKOV/THIEL

DWAYNE VIG
GARY & KARLEEN DRUM

ROGER NASH

A J LINDSKOV
DUANE HOFF
JIM BINGAMAN
TREVOR GRAY

DENVER DRAGESET
MAX LOUGHLIN
DARYL STORM
HALL RANCH TRUST
JIM HALE

BROOKE HERSHEY
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1550
1425
1350
1225
1125
1543
1525
1360
1295
1355
1335
1052
1192
1192
1450
1300
1105
1285
1160
1230
1245
1240
1118
983
1000
1118
1050
1245
1080
1432
1120
1210
1965
2310
2340
1815
1930
2165
1935
1565
1655
1990
1920
1283
2025
1765
1760

76.00
76.00
75.00
76.00
75.50
71.50
75.50
75.00
72.00
75.00
71.50
75.00
72.25
74.50
74.00
73.50
73.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
70.50
70.00
134.00
132.00
132.00
131.00
123.00
129.00
105.00
128.00
119.00
100.00
112.00
108.50
110.00
110.00
109.00
108.00
98.00
106.50
105.50
105.00
105.00
103.00
102.00
103.00



DAN NELSON
BRANDON MILLER

BRAD SCHECHER
ROB SMILEY
CODY BERNSTEIN
TYLER BARRY
LARRY GRUEB
MATT BROS

DAN BECKMAN JR
KENNY & CINDY MATT
JIM COLLINS
DANNY ARNESON
JOHN RHODEN
SCOTT MAYOU
PAUL PETERSON
THOMAS L HARTY
PAUL PETERSON
ARLIE RADWAY

Wilken Angus Turnout Bull Sale

Lot 047
Lot 0126
Lot 0178
Lot 0117
Lot 0186

Lot 078
Lot 0164

Wilken Bull Sale Avg:
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$ 8,500.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 7,000.00
$ 7,000.00
$ 7,000.00

$ 5,477.00

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

2433
2015
2315
1910
1915
1305
1825
1830
1685
2045
1760
2080
2120
1220
1715
1790
1715
1485
2365

103.00
102.50
97.00
101.50
101.00
101.00
100.00
100.00
98.50
98.50
97.50
97.50
97.50
97.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
84.00



